
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
17120 South Main St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 24 X 22 X 14 IN

REF: 113-3944389-0620231-1001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Gardena CA 90248

SHIP DATE: 24MAR25
ACTWGT: 29.33 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Emily Anderson
Emily Anderson

20 WOOD ISLAND RD

19294364790 X 71454
SCITUATE MA 02066 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

8800 1020 7099

     02066

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8800 1020 7099

OFM1069-TAN*1


